Operation Manual
For GTS-L Range
Stationary VRLA Batteries
Stationary VRLA Battery Operation Manua
CONTENT
1  Operation Principle
2  Construction and Technical Characteristics
3 Product Model and Specification

Externality
Dimension (mm)
Serials
Battery
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V) 10hr to
1.80vpc
3hr to
1.80vpc
1hr to
1.75vpc
Width Height Depth
Weight
(kg)
1 GTS12-100L 12 100 75 56 437 218 330 66
2 GTS12-200L 12 200 150 113 665 218 330 106
3 GTS12-300L 12 300 225 169 893 218 330 153
4 GTS6-400L 6 400 300 226 623 218 330 104
7 GTS12-500L 12 500 375 282 957 218 516 157
8 GTS12-600L 12 580 435 336 1071 218 516 275
9 GTS6-800L 6 830 625 448 801 218 516 200
10 GTS6-1000L 6 1000 750 564 915 218 516 230
11 GTS6-1100L 6 1100 810 616 972 218 516 250
12 GTS4-1500L 4 1500 1125 856 793 277 465 255
13 GTS6-1500L 6 1500 1125 856 1147 277 465 370
Notes:
9 System weight includes the weight of the individual cell, the steel modular, the front
panel, the connector etc.;
9 Externality dimension is the dimension of the modular batteries when horizontal